
                 

          PARKSIDE CHURCH 2017 CHRISTMAS CONCERTS 
 

          REHEARSAL & CONCERT SCHEDULE  
 

 
REHEARSALS AT PARKSIDE CHURCH 

 
 

DAY DATE TIME 

Thursday September 28 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday October 5 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday October 12 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday October 19 7 – 9 p.m. 
*Saturday October 21 9 – 11:00 a.m. 
Thursday October 26 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday November 2 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday November 9 7 – 9 p.m. 
*Saturday November 11 9 – 11:00 a.m. 
Thursday November 16 7 – 9 p.m. 
*Monday November 20 7 – 9 p.m. 

 This rehearsal is the week of 
Thanksgiving. 

*Monday November 27 7 – 9 p.m. 
Thursday November 30 7 – 9 p.m. 
*Saturday December 2 1 – 3 p.m. 

Rehearsal with Orchestra 
*Tuesday December 5 7 – 9 p.m. 

Dress Rehearsal 
*Wednesday December 6 7 – 9:00 p.m. 

Dress Rehearsal 
 

CONCERTS AT PARKSIDE CHURCH 
 

 

DAY DATE CALL TIME CONCERT TIME 

Thursday December 7 To be determined. 7:00 p.m. 
Friday December 8 To be determined. 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday December 9 To be determined. 3:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
Sunday December 10 To be determined. 7:00 p.m. 

 
 If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to email: 

 

Ruth Juergemeier -  ruth@parksidechurch.com 
OR 

 George Ohman, Jr. -  GOhmanJr@HollyHillHealthcare.com 
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